Baker Hydro Inc
1864 Tobacco Road,
Augusta, GA 30906
Tel: +1 706 793 7291
Fax: +1 706 790 5688
The LEADER In
Filtration and

Max. Pool
Size**
(litres)
Backwash
flowrate
(lpm)
Media
Volume
(litre)
Sand
16/30
(kg)
Zeoplus
1-2.2
(kg)
HRF500 40 500 0.20 280 157 57,000 131 65 95 78
HRF600 40 600 0.28 295 226 81,000 189 106 155 127
HRF700 40 700 0.38 330 308 111,000 257 158 230 189
HRF702 50 700 0.38 340 308 111,000 257 154 225 185
HRF750 50 750 0.44 340 353 127,000 295 178 260 214
HRF800 50 800 0.50 420 402 145,000 335 233 340 279
HRF900 50 900 0.64 420 509 183,000 424 322 470 386
HRF Technical Specifications
Model Valve
Size
A B C D E F G H V K